
EventDate EventName Horse Rider Class DR%

23/05/2021 Horseland Ipswich FTPEC Competitive/Participant Dressage BENCHMARK DREAM ON Georgia Thurgate Elementary 3A (IQ Qualifier) 69.722

23/05/2021 Horseland Ipswich FTPEC Competitive/Participant Dressage MAYFIELD FIRENZE Suzanne Seear Elementary 3A (IQ Qualifier) 67.292

23/05/2021 Horseland Ipswich FTPEC Competitive/Participant Dressage GABANNA Vicky Hansen Elementary 3A (IQ Qualifier) 65.417

23/05/2021 Horseland Ipswich FTPEC Competitive/Participant Dressage GORSERELLA TUXEDO Olivia Mcdermott Elementary 3A (IQ Qualifier) 65.347

23/05/2021 Horseland Ipswich FTPEC Competitive/Participant Dressage CALL ME WHAT YOU WANT Yoni Wardropper Elementary 3A (IQ Qualifier) 63.056

23/05/2021 Horseland Ipswich FTPEC Competitive/Participant Dressage REMI LADY DARCY Jessica Merlo Elementary 3A (IQ Qualifier) 62.5

23/05/2021 Horseland Ipswich FTPEC Competitive/Participant Dressage PAPPARAZZI PRINCESS Kristy Byrne Elementary 3A (IQ Qualifier) 60.556

23/05/2021 Horseland Ipswich FTPEC Competitive/Participant Dressage RANGEVIEW AMIGO Ellie Turnbull Elementary 3A (IQ Qualifier) 57.222

23/05/2021 Horseland Ipswich FTPEC Competitive/Participant Dressage TAMAGOZAKE Tatiana Dorofeeff Elementary 3A (IQ Qualifier) 55.625

23/05/2021 Horseland Ipswich FTPEC Competitive/Participant Dressage SLATER Karen Cottrell Elementary 3A (IQ Qualifier) 54.583

23/05/2021 Horseland Ipswich FTPEC Competitive/Participant Dressage BENCHMARK DREAM ON Georgia Thurgate Elementary 3C 65.488

23/05/2021 Horseland Ipswich FTPEC Competitive/Participant Dressage CALL ME WHAT YOU WANT Yoni Wardropper Elementary 3C 63.293

23/05/2021 Horseland Ipswich FTPEC Competitive/Participant Dressage GABANNA Vicky Hansen Elementary 3C 62.5

23/05/2021 Horseland Ipswich FTPEC Competitive/Participant Dressage MAYFIELD FIRENZE Suzanne Seear Elementary 3C 61.463

23/05/2021 Horseland Ipswich FTPEC Competitive/Participant Dressage REMI LADY DARCY Jessica Merlo Elementary 3C 60.793

23/05/2021 Horseland Ipswich FTPEC Competitive/Participant Dressage RANGEVIEW AMIGO Ellie Turnbull Elementary 3C 58.902

23/05/2021 Horseland Ipswich FTPEC Competitive/Participant Dressage TAMAGOZAKE Tatiana Dorofeeff Elementary 3C 55.122

23/05/2021 Horseland Ipswich FTPEC Competitive/Participant Dressage BILLAGALL JAZZ Diane Mackie Medium 4A (IQ Qualifier) 64.236

23/05/2021 Horseland Ipswich FTPEC Competitive/Participant Dressage OTWAY MAKO Nicola Gee Medium 4A (IQ Qualifier) 62.917

23/05/2021 Horseland Ipswich FTPEC Competitive/Participant Dressage KENLOCK ENFIELD SKY Brittney Young Medium 4A (IQ Qualifier) 62.083

23/05/2021 Horseland Ipswich FTPEC Competitive/Participant Dressage KPH TROJAN THE GREEK Jenny Kunde Medium 4A (IQ Qualifier) 59.653

23/05/2021 Horseland Ipswich FTPEC Competitive/Participant Dressage ROYAL MOMENT Danielle Shearer Medium 4A (IQ Qualifier) 57.361

23/05/2021 Horseland Ipswich FTPEC Competitive/Participant Dressage BLUEFIELDS AMARILLO Julie Pearson Medium 4A (IQ Qualifier) 57.361

23/05/2021 Horseland Ipswich FTPEC Competitive/Participant Dressage SALTWATER CREEK JET Elese Gabauer Medium 4A (IQ Qualifier) 56.875

23/05/2021 Horseland Ipswich FTPEC Competitive/Participant Dressage GLENWOOD PARK FFANCIPANTS Racheal Spring Medium 4A (IQ Qualifier) 56.736

23/05/2021 Horseland Ipswich FTPEC Competitive/Participant Dressage BHM SILVER BELLACHARA Danielle Shearer Medium 4A (IQ Qualifier) 55.694

23/05/2021 Horseland Ipswich FTPEC Competitive/Participant Dressage OUR TRIPLE HEART Amanda Park Medium 4A (IQ Qualifier) 55.347

23/05/2021 Horseland Ipswich FTPEC Competitive/Participant Dressage BILLAGALL JAZZ Diane Mackie Medium 4C 68.462

23/05/2021 Horseland Ipswich FTPEC Competitive/Participant Dressage OTWAY MAKO Nicola Gee Medium 4C 66.731

23/05/2021 Horseland Ipswich FTPEC Competitive/Participant Dressage BLUEFIELDS AMARILLO Julie Pearson Medium 4C 61.09

23/05/2021 Horseland Ipswich FTPEC Competitive/Participant Dressage KENLOCK ENFIELD SKY Brittney Young Medium 4C 60.256

23/05/2021 Horseland Ipswich FTPEC Competitive/Participant Dressage WOODCREST ECLIPSE Tarni Woodhead Medium 4C 60.064

23/05/2021 Horseland Ipswich FTPEC Competitive/Participant Dressage KPH TROJAN THE GREEK Jenny Kunde Medium 4C 58.013

23/05/2021 Horseland Ipswich FTPEC Competitive/Participant Dressage OUR TRIPLE HEART Amanda Park Medium 4C 54.679

23/05/2021 Horseland Ipswich FTPEC Competitive/Participant Dressage SALTWATER CREEK JET Elese Gabauer Medium 4C 52.179

23/05/2021 Horseland Ipswich FTPEC Competitive/Participant Dressage LEXINGTON FURSTIN AFFAIR Lesley Brodbeck Novice 2C (IQ Qualifier) 69.857

23/05/2021 Horseland Ipswich FTPEC Competitive/Participant Dressage MACARTHURS SCHOLAR Jessica Angus Novice 2C (IQ Qualifier) 69.214

23/05/2021 Horseland Ipswich FTPEC Competitive/Participant Dressage FAIRBANKS REPLICA Rochelle Polzin Novice 2C (IQ Qualifier) 68.071

23/05/2021 Horseland Ipswich FTPEC Competitive/Participant Dressage FONTAIN Elanah Flegman Novice 2C (IQ Qualifier) 67.214

23/05/2021 Horseland Ipswich FTPEC Competitive/Participant Dressage FLOWERVALE SANCHITA Lesley Brodbeck Novice 2C (IQ Qualifier) 67

23/05/2021 Horseland Ipswich FTPEC Competitive/Participant Dressage CARDI B Zali Young Novice 2C (IQ Qualifier) 65.071

23/05/2021 Horseland Ipswich FTPEC Competitive/Participant Dressage ADLOO ROXY Sonya Spielmann Novice 2C (IQ Qualifier) 64.786



23/05/2021 Horseland Ipswich FTPEC Competitive/Participant Dressage SHALL WE DANCE Holly Spring Novice 2C (IQ Qualifier) 64.786

23/05/2021 Horseland Ipswich FTPEC Competitive/Participant Dressage WYNSTON D Chrissie Hoffman Novice 2C (IQ Qualifier) 64.786

23/05/2021 Horseland Ipswich FTPEC Competitive/Participant Dressage PAPPARAZZI PRINCESS Kristy Byrne Novice 2C (IQ Qualifier) 64.214

23/05/2021 Horseland Ipswich FTPEC Competitive/Participant Dressage PIRELLONE Anna Kerrison Novice 2C (IQ Qualifier) 62.143

23/05/2021 Horseland Ipswich FTPEC Competitive/Participant Dressage AUDACIA Sienna Pelto Novice 2C (IQ Qualifier) 62.071

23/05/2021 Horseland Ipswich FTPEC Competitive/Participant Dressage MONTAZZA BONFIRE BRANDY Ben Randall Novice 2C (IQ Qualifier) 61.929

23/05/2021 Horseland Ipswich FTPEC Competitive/Participant Dressage MOSS LAKE PEKOE Kirsten Mackie Novice 2C (IQ Qualifier) 56.714

23/05/2021 Horseland Ipswich FTPEC Competitive/Participant Dressage MACARTHURS SCHOLAR Jessica Angus Preliminary 1C (IQ Qualifier) 72.321

23/05/2021 Horseland Ipswich FTPEC Competitive/Participant Dressage CARDI B Zali Young Preliminary 1C (IQ Qualifier) 70.804

23/05/2021 Horseland Ipswich FTPEC Competitive/Participant Dressage SWING TIME SWIFT Sofia Anthony Preliminary 1C (IQ Qualifier) 67.5

23/05/2021 Horseland Ipswich FTPEC Competitive/Participant Dressage GREEK TRAGEDY Gabrielle Jarrett Preliminary 1C (IQ Qualifier) 65.982

23/05/2021 Horseland Ipswich FTPEC Competitive/Participant Dressage FONTAIN Elanah Flegman Preliminary 1C (IQ Qualifier) 64.464

23/05/2021 Horseland Ipswich FTPEC Competitive/Participant Dressage SILKWOOD STAR OF HEARTS Sofia Miller Preliminary 1C (IQ Qualifier) 63.929

23/05/2021 Horseland Ipswich FTPEC Competitive/Participant Dressage EBONY PARK TOBLERONE Finn Jewell Preliminary 1C (IQ Qualifier) 63.661

23/05/2021 Horseland Ipswich FTPEC Competitive/Participant Dressage WOODCREST CENTURION Tarni Woodhead Preliminary 1C (IQ Qualifier) 63.571

23/05/2021 Horseland Ipswich FTPEC Competitive/Participant Dressage MAVERICKISMYNAME Olivia Hamilton Preliminary 1C (IQ Qualifier) 62.054

23/05/2021 Horseland Ipswich FTPEC Competitive/Participant Dressage ADLOO VERONA Alison Jenkyn Preliminary 1C (IQ Qualifier) 61.607

23/05/2021 Horseland Ipswich FTPEC Competitive/Participant Dressage TREMAYNE FINE ART Nakita Bryant Preliminary 1C (IQ Qualifier) 61.429

23/05/2021 Horseland Ipswich FTPEC Competitive/Participant Dressage ROUGE SECRET Gabriela Alonso Preliminary 1C (IQ Qualifier) 61.071

23/05/2021 Horseland Ipswich FTPEC Competitive/Participant Dressage ALANDDI MADE FOR FUN Jenny Kunde Preliminary 1C (IQ Qualifier) 60.893

23/05/2021 Horseland Ipswich FTPEC Competitive/Participant Dressage MELODY PARK ROMAN EMPEROR Zavanah Cochran Preliminary 1C (IQ Qualifier) 60.268

23/05/2021 Horseland Ipswich FTPEC Competitive/Participant Dressage BELTANA RAZZLE Kerryn Anderson Preliminary 1C (IQ Qualifier) 60.268

23/05/2021 Horseland Ipswich FTPEC Competitive/Participant Dressage EQUINETERNAL ATLANTIS Tianna Schofield Preliminary 1C (IQ Qualifier) 59.286

23/05/2021 Horseland Ipswich FTPEC Competitive/Participant Dressage MERCURIAN Aaliyah Fowler Preliminary 1C (IQ Qualifier) 57.143


